888-243-6914  //  rfq@mailwagner.com
10600 West Brown Deer Road  //  Milwaukee, WI 53224, USA
© 2025 R&B Wagner, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
WagnerArchitectural.com
Page 1 of 5 @wagnercompanies
•	 2.375” & 1.50” Diameter stainless steel
welded post & ring structure
•	 Solid machined 316 stainless steel LED

5 - 2.2W @ 500 mA
3 - 1.7W @ 350 mA
PART NUMBER BUILDER
LTMR40K3SMSB4
EXAMPLE
DRIVE CURRENT MOUNTING FINISH
LIGHT ENGINE CONSTRUCTION PHOTOMETRICS
All electrical connections
to be made by a qualified
electrician in accordance
with all national, state and
local electrical codes.
PROJECT NAME:
REP AGENCY:
KITCH™ SiteRack™ SiteRack™ Architectural
Strength Illumination™
 *27K - 2700 K
 *30K - 3000 K
 *40K - 4000 K
CLASS II DRIVERS:
•	 STD 25W and 100W
•	 0-10V Dimming Protocol
•	 Made in USA Units Available
NEMA ENCLOSURES:
4X - Polycarbonate
4X - Painted Steel
4X - Stainless Steel
CRI
WIRE
LENGTH
80+ 8”
BLU - Blue
GRN - Green
RED - Red
AMB - Amber
SB4 - Satin Brush #4SM - Surface Mount
EB - Embed Mount
COLOR TEMP
SCAN QR CODE
for technical information,
downloads and instructions.
FIXTURE TYPE
LTKT
LTKT -
SiteRack
Kitch
SB4
The Bantam is solid machined
316 stainless steel with security
hardware and is designed for
surface mounting.
The illumination has an inherent 10° bias above nadir. This
asymmetric feature projects the output from the mounting
location across the structure and onto the parking
surface. IES reports are available on our website.
888-243-6914  //  rfq@mailwagner.com
10600 West Brown Deer Road  //  Milwaukee, WI 53224, USA
© 2025 R&B Wagner, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
WagnerArchitectural.com
Page 3 of 5 @wagnercompanies
SECURE-BOLT SLEEVE ANCHOR INSTALLATION
Using a 9/16th diameter bit, drill
a hole into the base material
to a depth at least 1/2“ deeper
than the required 4“.
SURFACE MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
DETAIL  A
A
B B
1
1